
  1

4 4  4  
4  4  4  4  

4  

4  4  
4  4  4  

4 

TEMPS

4 
MESURES

4 
4 

4  

4  

MESURES

GROSSE CAISSE

TEMPS

MESURES

4  MESURES

TEMPS

4 

4  
MESURES
TEMPS

À

1

MESURES

4 
TEMPS

CAISSE CLAIRE
1ER TOM 2ÈME TOM

TOM BASSE CHARLESTON CYMBALE CRASH

R

O

n°

n

TEMPS
MESURES…

le                  

GROSSE CAISSE

CAISSE CLAIRE 1ER TOM 2ÈME TOM TOM BASSE CHARLESTON CRASH

TEMPS
de

CAISSE CLAIRE 1ER TOM 2ÈME TOM TOM BASSE CHARLESTON CRASH

GROSSE CAISSE

Chris Rheims 

.fr

copyright

2019

copyright

Chris Rheims 
.fr

2 
0 
2 
1

























 

 

 



  

 

 

 











 

 

 

   

        

    





   

    

     

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

 

 

  

 

  

       

         

     

       



































n° 1


